BRISBANE WOMENS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
LIFE MEMBER

MISS WINIFRED (WIN) McMULLIN (DECEASED)

LIFE MEMBERSHIP AWARDED:

BWHA

Hockey Comforts Fund —
Air Training Corp

QWHA Delegate

Executive

Intermediate Umpire Badge
Primary Schools Committee

Secretary/Records

Equipment Officer

Country Week Manageress

Treasurer

June Weekend Manageress

Fixtures Committee

Grading/Selection Committee

Selector ‘B’ Grade

Time Steward

Selector ‘A Reserve’

Schools Grading/Selection

State Championships — Time
Keeper

Canteen

Carnival Committee

Records Secretary

1956

1941

1941

1945, 46, 53, 59
1946-50, 58
1949

1950, 52

1951, 52

1951

1953

1953, 67
1954, 55
1955, 58
1955, 58
1955, 58, 60, 61, 76-78
1958

1961

1970
1972
1972
1978



QWHA
Life Membership 1963



