BRISBANE WOMENS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION LIFE MEMBER

MISS WINIFRED (WIN) McMULLIN (DECEASED)



LIFE MEMBERSHIP AWARDED:	1956
BWHA	
Hockey Comforts Fund -	1941
Air Training Corp	1941
QWHA Delegate	1945, 46, 53, 59
Executive	1946-50, 58
Intermediate Umpire Badge	1949
Primary Schools Committee	
Secretary/Records	1950, 52
Equipment Officer	1951, 52
Country Week Manageress	1951
Treasurer	1953
June Weekend Manageress	1953, 67
Fixtures Committee	1954, 55
Grading/Selection Committee	1955, 58
Selector 'B' Grade	1955, 58
Time Steward	1955, 58, 60, 61, 76–78
Selector 'A Reserve'	1958
Schools Grading/Selection	1961
State Championships - Time	
Keeper	1970
Canteen	1972
Carnival Committee	1972
Records Secretary	1978

QWHALife Membership

1963